. UNOFFICIAL CQ@%8829%

1999-11-18 146:45:25
Cock County Recorder 29.50

g

8299

™

After Recording Returp-To: ey —2
01d Kent Mortgage Cdfipany o
4420 44th Street SE. STE_B W

Grand Rapids. MI 49512

Attn:Werche H. Foley

Freddie Mac Loan Number: 533716640
Servicer Loan Number: (020339

ZALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION

‘(Pursuap’. to <he Terms of the Balloon Note Addendum and Bailoon Rider}

T¥vO ORIGINAL BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATIONS
MUST SE EXECUTED BY THE BORROWER:
ONE ORIGINAL'IS T2 BE FILED WITH THE BALLOON NOTE AND
- ONE ORIGINAL IS TO 8% RECORDED iN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE THE
SECURITY 'NSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

This Balloon Loan Modification ("Modificition”). entered into effective as of the 27th
day of September , 1999 | betweer THOMAS A LESNIAK and LISA C LESNIAK,
HUSBAND AND WIFE

("Borrower") and
"OLD KENT MORTGAGE- COMPANY AS ASSIGNEE OF FIRs7 FEDERAL OF

ELGIN, F.S.A. ("Lender™),
amends and supplements (1) the Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the "Security
Instrument"), dated OCTOBER 30, 1992 , securing the original princijal sum of U.S.
$$202,300.00 , and recorded in Book or Liber 92821497 , at page(s) , of the -

[Name of Records}
Recordsof  Cock . ITlinois - and
[County and State, or other jurisdiction]
(2) the Balloon Note bearing the same date as, and secured by, the Security Instrument, {the "Note") which
covers the real and personal property described in the Security Instrument and defined in the Security

Instrument as the "Property," located at .
1914 STANTON CT. ARLINGTON HEIGHTS,IL 60004 o,

[Property Address]

MULTISTATE BALLOON LOAN MODIFICATION - Single Family - Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT

i~
)

7

&D;868 19711 Form 3293 3/97

Page 1 of 3 MW 11/97.01 Initials:
VMP MGRTGAGE FORMS - (BOD)521-7291




L UNOFEFICIAL COFP%088299,,, .. ;

the real property described being set forth as follows:
SEE ATTACHED P.I.N. #03-17-302-070

To evidence the election by the Rorrower of the [Conditional Right to Refinance] [Conditional
Modification and Extension of Loan Terms] as provided in the Balloon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider
and to miodify the terrns of the Note ard Security Instrument in accordance with such election, Borrower
and Lender agree as follows (notwithstandirg anything to the contrary contained in the Note or Security
Instrument):

1. The Borrower is the owner and occupant of tue kroperty.

2. Asof NOVEMBER 1, 1999 , e amount payable under the Note and Security
Instrument (the "Unpaid Principal Balance") is U.S. $ 185,024, 48 :

3. The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principal B2lance, nlus interest, to the order of the
Lender. Interest will be charged on the Unpaid Principal Balance at ye:rly rare of 8.2500 %,
beginning NOVEMBER 1, 1999 : . The Borrower promisée-¢n make monthly payments of
principal and interest of U.S. $ 1,498.03 , beginning on the 1ST day of

DECEMBER , 1999 , and continuing thereafter on the same day i each succeeding month
until principal and interest are paid in full. If on NOVEMBER 1, 202z (the "Modified
Maturity Date"), the Bortower still owes amounts under the Note and the Security Instrvigent, as amended

" by this Modification, the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the Modified Matritv Doie,
The Borrower will make such payments at P.0. Box 4492, Chicago, IL 606485-4492
or at such other place as the Lender iniy require.

4. The Borrower will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and
the Security Instrument, including without limitation, the Borrower’s covenants and agreements to make all
payments of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments that
the Borrower is obligated to make under the Security Instrument; however, all the terms and provisions of
the Ballcon Note Addendum and Balloon Rider are forever cancelled, null and void, as of the Maturity
Date of the Note.

5. Nothing in this Modification shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in
whole or in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this

Initials:

@868 5711 Page 2 of 3 Form 3293 3/97




UNOFFICIAL COPY?®8277 s 2o

Modification, the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged and in full effect, and the Borrower
and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions thereof, as amended by this
Modification.

(To be signed and dated by all borrowers, endorsers, guarantors, sureties, and other parties signing the
Balloon Note and Security Instrument.]

(9 //‘/‘”’ T/:S%ES‘M 4 M (Seal)
10(‘1 "' . & WQQWOK%/ (Seal)

Date ) L1sA ¢ LESNIAK Borrower
. (Seal)

Date -Borrower
_ {Seal)

Date -Borrower
[ (Seal)

Date -Bormower
/ _ (Seal)

Date -Borrower
- (Seal)

Date -Borrower
fa (Seal)

Date -Borrower
@868 5711 Page 3 of 3 Sorm 3293 3/97

THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY:
WENCHE HERTZFELDER-FOLEY

OLD KENT MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC.
4420 44TH ST. SE, SUITE B

GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49512

]




i UNOFFICIAL COP#9277 s 1

Lender does not, but its execution hereof, waive any right it may have against any person not a party hereto.

Accepted by Lender:

01%{91‘\:1&5. Inc.
By: {
pw
AN@,A LA@, VP

Borrower’s Acknowledgement

State of

County of

On this, the day of _/ /.45 before me personally appeared THOMAS A LESNIAK
LISA C LESNIAK known to me personally or

proved on the basis of satisfactory evidzpze to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to be within
instrument and acknowledged to me tnat he/che/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized
capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their sigLarur:.s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf
_of whigh the person(s) acted, executed the instrumzat,

OFFICIAL SEAL

MARY JANE BETHARDS
My Comrinssion Bxpirean
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 12/03/02

Printed narné of Notary (SEAL)

State of i
County of I‘(u‘r{'

On this, thedT¥~day of jﬁﬂmm before me personally appeared A f‘:?‘-[#— I Z.Qd"’ Ve
knowh to me persoraly er

proved on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to be witbia
instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in her/her/their authorized
capacity(ies), and that his/her/their siganture(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of
which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

QMC/ZL %é:j&,w gﬁ? My Commission Expires: /7/ - {5 - O

Lender’s Corporate Acknowledgement

WENCHE HERTZFELDER-FOLEY
Notary Public, Kent County, MI

Notary Public State of /\E My Commission Expires April 15, 2002
MQ e [ - N = S -
Printed name of Notary, > ~ 7 (SEAL)

cdg: MiS BALLN LN MODIF/3293 P4 T Tes-
” )

3




UNORRHGIAL COMSBIS e <.

WIIT NUMBER 63 IN ARLINOTON HEIQHTB ENCLAVE COMDOMINIUM A8 DELINEATED
LN A BURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

CIRTAIN LOTB IN THE ENCLAVE BUBDIVIBIDN OF PART OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE
SOUTH WEBT 1/4 OF SECTION 17 AND PART OF TME EABT 1/2 OF THE BOUTH EAST
1/4 OF BECTION 18, TOWNEHIP 42 NORTH. RANGE 11 EAST OF THE THIRD
FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH BURVEY IB. ATTACHED A8 EXHIBIT "A" T8 THE
CECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED A8 DUCUMENT NUMBER 8% %21 %44
TRGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINDIS. ‘

P.1.N. #03-17-302-070
PROPERTY @DMSS: 1914 STANTON CT, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL 60004

‘em

Fhm s s db e 4 eeemm e ie— .. [Ap—

o




